

Project Name: NCSF Midway Event Center Release 1

Location: Raleigh, NC

Owner: NC Department of Agriculture & Consumer Services

Bid Opening: March 4, 2025 3pm



Bid Package: 0500 – Structural/Misc Steel

Bidder	Lyndon Steel	North State Steel	Sanford Steel Corporation	Steelfab of Virginia, Inc.	Universal Steel Inc.	Steel & Pipe Construction	Weldon Steel Corporation		
Base Bid	NO BID	2,319,237	2,263,315	2,291,770	2,006,000	1,875,00	NO BID		
Addenda acknowledged		1	1	1	1	1			
Clarifications		5	5	5	5	5			
MBE Affidavits									
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized (Affidavit A & B - 2 pages)		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
Bid Bond Attached and Signed		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			

Project Name: NCSF Midway Event Center Release 1

Location: Raleigh, NC
Owner: NC Department of Agriculture & Consumer Services
Bid Opening: March 4, 2025 3pm



Bid Package: 2601 – Early Equipment

Bidder	KAD Construction Inc	System Electric Corporation	Watson Electrical Construction Co.	Moonlite Electric & Construction				
Base Bid								
Addenda acknowledged								
Clarifications								
Bid Signature								
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized (Affidavit A & B - 2 pages)								
Bid Bond Attached and Signed								

REBID

Project Name: NCSF Midway Event Center Release 1

Location: Raleigh, NC

Owner: NC Department of Agriculture & Consumer Services

Bid Opening: March 4, 2025 3pm



Bid Package: 3110 - Grading

Bidder	Barbour Brothers Construction	Capital Grading	Hine Sitework	Triangle Grading & Paving Inc	Falconer Construction Company	Fred Smith Company	Conti Civil LLC
Base Bid	1,629,000	1,086,590	1,066,600	NO BID	NO BID	1,405,936	NO BID
Addenda acknowledged	1	1	1			1	
Clarifications	5	5	5			5	
Bid Signature							
MBE Affidavits Attached, Signed and Notarized (Affidavit A & B - 2 pages)	✓	✓	✓			✓	
Bid Bond Attached and Signed	✓	✓	✓			✓	